
VARSITY JV FRESH
Football Fri, Aug 30, 2024 CMR Legends 7:00 PM 3:00 PM
Football Tue, Sep 3, 2024 Glacier Legends 4:00 PM
Football Fri, Sep 6, 2024 Belgrade Belgrade 6:00 PM 2:00 PM
Football Sat, Sep 7, 2024 Belgrade Legends 2:00 PM
Football Wed, Sep 11, 2024 Big Sky Legends 4:00 PM
Football Thu, Sep 12, 2024 Big Sky MCPS 7:00 PM 3:00 PM
Football Thu, Sep 19, 2024 Sentinel MCPS 4:00 PM
Football Fri, Sep 20, 2024 Sentinel (HC) Legends 7:00 PM 3:00 PM
Football Thu, Sep 26, 2024 Butte Butte 2:00 PM
Football Fri, Sep 27, 2024 Butte Butte 6:00 PM 2:00 PM
Football Fri, Oct 4, 2024 Helena High Legends 7:00 PM 3:00 PM
Football Sat, Oct 5, 2024 Helena High Helena 12:00 PM
Football Tue, Oct 8, 2024 Glacier Legends 4:00 PM
Football Thu, Oct 10, 2024 Glacier Legends 7:00 PM 3:00 PM
Football Thu, Oct 17, 2024 Capital Helena 7:00 PM 3:00 PM
Football Fri, Oct 18, 2024 Capital Legends 12:00 PM
Football Thu, Oct 24, 2024 Hellgate MCPS 4:00 PM
Football Fri, Oct 25, 2024 Hellgate (Senior) Legends 7:00 PM 3:00 PM

FLATHEAD FOOTBALL SCHEDULE


